
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Matthew Cummings Shawnee Mission North High School 155.0 260.0 10

2 TJ Connell Holden High School 154.0 245.0 8

3 Samuel Brewer Staley High School 154.0 240.0 6

4 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 154.0 235.0 4

5 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 230.0 2

6 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 156.0 215.0 1

7 NOAH GUTIEREZ Basehor Linwood 154.4 205.0 0

8 Blake Williamson Mill Valley High School 156.0 195.0 0

9 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 152.2 190.0 0

10 Haiden Peterson Shawnee Mission North High School 155.0 185.0 0

11 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 153.8 180.0 0

12 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 150.0 175.0 0

13 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 152.2 175.0 0

14 Mason Porter Piper High School 151.0 170.0 0

15 Jack Yuan Shawnee Mission North High School 154.0 170.0 0

16 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 152.3 160.0 0

17 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 160.0 0

18 Aven Handshy Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 160.0 0

19 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 151.4 155.0 0

20 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 156.0 125.0 0

21 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 150.0 115.0 0

22 Thomas Clarke Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 110.0 0

23 Julian Diaz Shawnee Mission North High School 151.0 0.0 0

24 NEWT SCHREINER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.0 0.0 0



Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 355.0 10

2 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 152.2 345.0 8

3 Matthew Cummings Shawnee Mission North High School 155.0 345.0 6

4 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 156.0 340.0 4

5 Samuel Brewer Staley High School 154.0 330.0 2

6 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 150.0 325.0 0

7 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 154.0 325.0 1

8 Blake Williamson Mill Valley High School 156.0 325.0 0

9 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 153.8 300.0 0

10 Jack Yuan Shawnee Mission North High School 154.0 290.0 0

11 Julian Diaz Shawnee Mission North High School 151.0 285.0 0

12 Mason Porter Piper High School 151.0 280.0 0

13 Haiden Peterson Shawnee Mission North High School 155.0 265.0 0

14 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 260.0 0

15 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 152.3 255.0 0

16 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 156.0 250.0 0

17 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 151.4 240.0 0

18 Aven Handshy Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 240.0 0

19 Thomas Clarke Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 230.0 0

20 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 150.0 205.0 0

21 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 152.2 0.0 0

22 TJ Connell Holden High School 154.0 0.0 0

23 NOAH GUTIEREZ Basehor Linwood 154.4 0.0 0

24 NEWT SCHREINER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 156.0 250.0 10

2 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 150.0 240.0 8

3 Matthew Cummings Shawnee Mission North High School 155.0 225.0 6

4 Haiden Peterson Shawnee Mission North High School 155.0 215.0 0

5 NOAH GUTIEREZ Basehor Linwood 154.4 210.0 4

6 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 154.0 205.0 2

7 Samuel Brewer Staley High School 154.0 205.0 1

8 Jack Yuan Shawnee Mission North High School 154.0 205.0 0

9 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 151.4 200.0 0

10 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 152.2 200.0 0

11 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 200.0 0

12 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 153.8 195.0 0

13 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 156.0 195.0 0

14 Julian Diaz Shawnee Mission North High School 151.0 185.0 0

15 TJ Connell Holden High School 154.0 185.0 0

16 Mason Porter Piper High School 151.0 175.0 0

17 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 152.3 170.0 0

18 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 165.0 0

19 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 152.2 160.0 0

20 Blake Williamson Mill Valley High School 156.0 155.0 0

21 Thomas Clarke Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 145.0 0

22 Aven Handshy Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 130.0 0

23 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 150.0 105.0 0

24 NEWT SCHREINER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Matthew Cummings Shawnee Mission North High School 155.0 830.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 156.0 805.0 8

3 Ethan Keller Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 785.0 6

4 Samuel Brewer Staley High School 154.0 775.0 4

5 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 154.0 765.0 2

6 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 150.0 740.0 0

7 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 152.2 735.0 1

8 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 153.8 675.0 0

9 Blake Williamson Mill Valley High School 156.0 675.0 0

10 Jack Yuan Shawnee Mission North High School 154.0 665.0 0

11 Haiden Peterson Shawnee Mission North High School 155.0 665.0 0

12 Mason Porter Piper High School 151.0 625.0 0

13 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 151.4 595.0 0

14 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 152.3 585.0 0

15 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 585.0 0

16 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 156.0 570.0 0

17 Aven Handshy Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 530.0 0

18 Thomas Clarke Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 485.0 0

19 Julian Diaz Shawnee Mission North High School 151.0 470.0 0

20 TJ Connell Holden High School 154.0 430.0 0

21 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 150.0 425.0 0

22 NOAH GUTIEREZ Basehor Linwood 154.4 415.0 0

23 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 152.2 335.0 0

24 NEWT SCHREINER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.0 0.0 0


